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NOTICE

May 12%, 2022

Having assessed 122 valid applications of the candidates for Masters in Management
(MiM} (2ndt phase) based on previously established criteria, the Masters Coordinating
Team hereby publishes a ranked list of the names of the candidates admitted, deferred
and rejected, in compliance with the provisions of number 6} of Order No. 65N/P/2014
of the Dean of ISEG, of the 18th of December.

The results of a panel vote by the Masters Coordinating Committee Members are
reported in the following three Tables.

TABLE 1: 45 Applicants Admitted (Sorted by Score and by Application Number)

| APP#

NAME

MD202223-3356
MD202223-3532
MD202223-3038
MD202223-3746
MD202223-3881
MD202223-3734
MD202223-3349
MD202223-3516
MD202223-3314
MD202223-3689
MD202223-3062
MD202223-3050
MD202223-3114
MD202223-3328
MD202223-3909
MD202223-2851
MD202223-3632
MD202223-3237
MD202223-575

MD202223-3634
MD202223-3611
MD202223-3980
MD202223-3984
MD202223-3888
MD202223-3572
MD202223-3936
MD202223-3960
MD202223-3838
MD202223-3847

MiM 2022-23

Aishwarya Taukari

Anne Sophie Gribler

Lara Munsch

Marloes Susan Haitsma
Tommaso Alessandro Maria Serino
Brieuc Gregoire De Streel

Noemi Danesi

Bruno Alexandre Rosa Gomes
Ekaterina Borzenkova

Francisco Borges Amaro

Gongalo Parreira De Pina Mendes Bras
Jason Soufan

Silvia Juliana Castro Mesa

Axelle Noel

Beatriz De Magalh3es Pereira
Christian Max Scheidler

Diogo Eduardo Moreira Lima
Julian Connor Ulirich

Mafalda Cliveira Leitdo

Mariana Martins Lucas

Nikolas Christos Papachrysanthou
Pedro Lopes Correia

Sara Isabel Rita Gutierrez

André Malveirc Afonso

Bernardo Sim&es Ferreira
Bernhard Seier

Francisca De Brite Ruiz

Lucie Monique Liliane Boussenot

Madalena Trigo Carneiro Cdmara Xardoné

Applications Assessment
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17,00
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,00
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16,00
16,00
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MD202223-3036
MD202223-3910
MD202223-2852
MD202223-2634
MD202223-1368
MD202223-3683
MD202223-2878
MD202223-3715
MD202223-3751
MD202223-2839
MD202223-3902
MD202223-3207
MD202223-2586
MD202223-2789
MD202223-2700
MD202223-2630

Mafalda Correia Lopes

Moritz Schalbar

Teodor Yonchev

Veronika Gevargyan

Yannick Moritz Zech

André Filipe Gineto Moura Ferrdo Da Silva
Angela Maria Gallego Castilla

Dicgo Simdes Balula

Maria Quintanilha Medeiros Papoula Resendes
Maria Teresa Abegoaria Moreira De Aradjo
Olavo Rafael Sousa Anjos

Bernardo Ramos Summavielle

Daniel De lesus Matos

Eduardo Augustin Mejia Sole

Maria Inés Da Silva Bento

Mariana Venda Batalha

TABLE 2: 20 Applicants Referred to the 3" Phase {Sorted by Name)

[ APP#
MD202223-3820
MD202223-3562
MD202223-1014
MD202223-1954
MD202223-435
MD202223-767
MD202223-322
MD202223-2410
MD202223-170
MD202223-3052
MD202223-2044
MD202223-2745
MD202223-2098
MD202223-3992
MD202223-272
MD202223-2069
MD202223-1268
MD202223-823
MD202223-3680
MD202223-1545

MiM 2022-23

NAME
Adriana Cristina Espidel Da Silva
Ana Rita Michaélis De Vasconcelos Melich Cerveira
Cldudia Oliveira Gongalves Nunes
Diogo Filipe Serra Freixo
Filipa Correia Inés E Correia Vaz
Francisco De Barros Dias Duarte
Hugo Cardosc Carvalho
Inés Maria Moucheira Antunes
lodo Filipe Margues Augusto
Jodo Francisco Hu
Jo3o Maria Pereira Cunha Figueiredo
Luca Mozzi
Mafalda Scares Miranda
Maria Margarida Nunes Da Costa E Reis Da Silva
Miguel De Sousa Morcego
Nuno Leon Ho Correia Da Silva
Pia Johanna Maria Schubert
Rui Jorge Santos
Susana Ortiz Correa
Vasco Peixoto Castanheira Egidio De Sousa

Applications Assessment
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TABLE 3: 57 Applications Not Accepted (Sorted by Name)

L APPH#
MD202223-3560
MD202223-3469
MD202223-2915
MD202223-539
MD202223-2701
MD2(2223-2891
MD202223-3837
MD202223-3171
MD202223-2236
MD202223-1843
MD202223-3325
MD202223-2714
MD202223-2201
MD202223-3904
MD202223-3300
MD202223-2717
MD202223-3809
MD202223-3115
MD202223-3906
MD202223-3467
MD202223-17
MD202223-3056
MD202223-2
MD202223-1895
MD202223-3911
MD202223-3148
MD202223-3702
MD202223-4272
MD202223-3940
MD202223-3433
MD202223-2626
MD202223-3007
MD202223-3363
MD202223-2847
MD202223-815
MD202223-152
MD202223-3400
MD202223-549
MD202223-2816
MD202223-1855
MD202223-271
MD202223-2572
MD202223-3677
MD202223-2258
MD202223-3810
MD202223-3032
MD202223-3528
MD202223-254
MD202223-3774

MiM 2022-23

NAME

Adaeze Amarachukwuy Ereojikwe
Aigerim Khalelova

Alexandra Esteves Faustino
Armirhossein Eslampanhzh
Augustin Agapii

Awele Nkem Onianwa

Bernardo Manuel Matos Teixeira
Carlos Manuel Feliciano Frazdo
Catarina Machado Formiga
David Gomes Moniz

Dhananjay Sunil Jagdale

Diogo Carlos Henriques

Diogo Domingos Da Silva Pires
Diogo Pestana De Castro Abreu Perneta
Edilson Agnaldo Da Costa Pereira
Esther Okoro Orji

Filipa Maria Buckley De Costa Vassalo Ramos

Filipa Santana Peixe

Filipe Proenca Barradas

Foroogh Rezaei

Gabriela Moura De Noronha

Guilherme Vieira De Bastos Brito De Sa
Hugo Gouveia Ramalhosa

Jodo Alberto Dos Santos Rodrigues

Jo3o Anténio Coutinho Oliveira

Jodo Antdnio Zarco Novais Esteves

Jodo Paulo Martins Rodrigues Dos Santos
Jodo Pedro Freire Fernandes Costa Ferreira
Jodo Tiago Pires Simdes

Juliana Alves Secundo

Khalid Morshed

Luis Carlos Fernandes Orfao

Luisa Nusko

Mahbob Ul Hassan Jahid

Manuel José Alegria Branco

Manuel Vieira Da Silva Vilarinho

Maria Inés Martins Silva

Mariana Rangel Moraes

Matilde Ravara Caldeira Pires

Miguel Maria Pinto Gabriel

Mridha Sabir Shahidullah

Neelam Nurallah Rajani

Omar |smete Nizarali

Pedro De Almeida Silveira Jorge De Oliveira
Pedro Dickson Rebelo

Pedro Miguel Dos Santos Almeida Luzia Valério

Qian Li
Reece Cavan Mcraes
Rui Filipe Da Silva Gomes

Applications Assessment
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MD202223-3822 Softya Kucheras

MD202223-3252 Solomiya Styk

MD202223-3806 Tikman Hans Heisig

MD202223-3963 Tomas Corte-Real Ferreira Da Silva
MD202223-3790 Tomas Jorge Da Cruz Pereira
MD202223-593 Victoria Hoff Corréa

MD202223-3409 Vigdis Ester Straumberg Halldorsdottir
MD202223-1043 Yangyue Liao
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APPENDIX =

Admission and Ranking of Applicants to the Masters in Management (MiM)

Prerequisites

Applicants must hold a first degree of higher education by the end of the previous
academic year to be able to enroll at ISEG's Masters of Management. International
applicants should hold a similar overseas credential from a recognized higher education
institution. Failure to prove the existence of such degrees before the deadlines leads to
cancelation of the application in question, without any guarantee of future acceptance.

Calculation for the Grading of the Candidates

The ranking is based on a SCORE given to each candidate and determined in compliance
with the following criteria. The Masters Coordinating Team may interview applicants
where appropriate. This calculation refers only to those students who have met the
preconditions.

Criteria | Weight | Points
(1) GRADES
| Highest academic degree {bachelor, master, etc.) average
grade obtained ) _
OR 50% 0-10

Average grade in all course units completed up to now {for

 students without a degree yet)
{2} SCHOOL / DEGREE

Track record of the university and school(s) attributing the

degree(s) in {1}, according to international and /or national - 0-4
| rankings available

(3) ACADEMIC FIT

Relevance of previous degrees’ study field, quantitative 15% 0-3

knowledge and professional experience

(4) MOTIVATION

General assessment from the Interview and / or Motivation 15% 0-3

Letter
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